Glenair SuperNG connectors have been designed to withstand the most stringent
LOCA qualification criteria, including those requiring long-term submersion,
60-year thermal cycle simulation, and long-term radiation exposure. SuperNG
utilizes machined stainless steel shells and polymeric insert materials for maximum
resistance to cumulative radiation, thermal, seismic, and pressure for class 1E harsh
nuclear environments. Double peripheral seals ensure life-of-system environmental
performance.
Built with proven reverse-bayonet technology for rapid mating and demating

24-07 D 7 7
24-7 A 16 2 14
24-9 A 2 2
24-10 A 7 7
24-11 A 9 3 6
24-12 A 5 2 3
24-013 A 13 6 7
24-19 A 12 12
24-20 D 11 2 9
24-22 D 4 4
24-27 E 7 7
24-28 I 24 24
24-67 A 19 19
24-A1 B 1 1
24-A8 A 8 5 3
24-A11 A 11 2 9
24-A12 A 12 2 10
24-A25 A 25 25
24-A28 I 28 28
24-A55* I 55 55
24-G5 A 5 5
28-1 A 9 3 6
28-2 D 14 2 12
28-3 E 3 3

28-15 A 35 35
28-16 A 20 20
28-17 A 15 15
28-18 I 12 12
28-19 A 10 4 6
28-20 A 14 10 4
28-21 A 37 37
28-22 D 6 3 3
28-51 D 12 12
28-59 A 17 7 10
28-70 A 7 7
28-72* I 72 72
28-79 A 16 7 9
28-84 A 9 9
28-124 A 16 4 12
28-A29 A 29 2 27
28-A31* A 31 6 25
28-A35 A 35 35
28-A63 I 28 9 19
28-B1 B 1 1
28-B2 E 2 2
32-1 D 5 2 3
32-2 E 5 3 2

32-13 D 23 5 18
32-15 D 8 2 6
32-17 D 4 4
32-22 A 54 54
32-31 A 31 31
32-59 A 42 2 40
32-68 A 16 4 12
32-689 A 9 3 6
32-A5GM A 5 5
32-76 A 19 19
32-79 D 5 4 1
32-88 A 54 54
32-A1 A 1 1
32-A3 E 3 3
32-A8 A 8 8
32-A25 A 25 25
32-A27 A 27 10 17
32-A28 A 28 28
32-A30 A 30 10 20
32-A40 A 40 40
32-A48 I 48 48
32-A55 A 55 55
32-B22 A 22 2 20
36-01 C 1 1
36-3 D 6 3 3
36-4 A 3 3
36-5 A 4 4

40-56 A 85 85
40-62 A 60 60
40-63 A 61 61
40-67 A 11 10 1
40-100 A 100 100
40-150 I 150 150
40-951 A 51 25 26
40-A3 A 5 3 2
40-A4 A 6 4 2
40-A5 A 5 3 1 1
40-A5GM A 5 5
40-A6 B 6 6
40-A8 E 8 4 4
40-A9 A 9 3 6
40-A10 D 8 4 4
40-A14 A 14 8 6
40-A20 D 20 2 18
40-A24 D 24 8 16
40-A38 A 38 38
40-A51 A 31 15 16
40-A55 A 5 5
40-A56 A 85 85
40-A62 A 62 2 60
40-A65 A 65 65
40-A70 A 70 70
40-B4 E 4 4
40-B19 A 19 19
40-B25 A 29 4 25
40-B37 A 37 37
40-D4 C 4 4
40-G4 E 4 4
* Only Crimp Contact Version
10 © 2019 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324